KP30
For your safety, please read the following before using.
➀
➁
➂
➃
➄
➅

Approx. 67g (with 2 meter lead wire), Approx. 35g (with M8, 4Pin male connector )
Thin Pressure Sensor KP30 Series
B   ORDERING INFORMATION
E   OUTPUT CIRCUIT WIRING DIAGRAMS
F   DIMENSIONS
C   PANEL DESCRIPTION
D   ANALOG OUTPUT
Pressure Range
K P 3 0 C - 0 1 - F 1 -
Optional Parts
C：Compound (-100.0 ~ 100.0 kPa)
V：Vacuum (10.0 ~ -101.3 kPa)
P：Positive (-0.100~1.000 MPa)
Output Specifications
01：2 NPN output & Analog output (1~5V)
02：2 NPN output
03：2 PNP output & Analog output (1~5V)
04：2 PNP output
Blank：With 2 meter cable
QD：With M8, 4Pin male connector
*(Only type KP30□-02-□, KP30□-04-□)
Pressure Port
F1：R1/8", M5
F2：NPT1/8", M5
F3：G1/8"(BSPP), M5
3 ½ Digit LED Display
Switch (OUT1)
Setting Button
(Green LED)
Display the measured
pressure value. each setting
mode and error code.
(     )Button
Change setting mode and
pre-set final desired value.
Switch(OUT 2)
(Red LED)Use the(    ) button to change
setting mode and pre-set
desired value.
Use the(    ) button to change
setting mode and pre-set
desired value.
(     )Button
Analog output range 1 to 5V, proportional to the pressure range.
(Compound)
Analog output (V)
5
3
1
-100.0 0.0 100.0 (KPA)
(Low) (High)
(Vacuum)
Analog output (V)
5
1
0.0 -101.3 (kPa)
(Low) (High)
(Positive)
Analog output (V)
5
1
0.000 1.000 (MPa)
(Low) (High)
NPN output
KP30    - 01-    -
NPN output & Analog output
DC(-) (Blue)
OUT2 (White)
OUT1 (Black)
(Orange)
Analog Output